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PONTUAÇÃO F4 GRADUADOS
    CBC 2024 2a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1 16 ROBERTO WUTHSTRACK JR 46 0 0 24 22 0

2 82 CARLOS ANDREY 44 2 2 20 24 0

3 227 GERMANO FRONZA 36 10 8 16 20 0

4 33 MARCOS C. NETO 34 12 2 18 16 0

5 19 ENZO GUIMARAES 24 22 10 6 18 0

6 191 RAFAEL MULLER 24 22 0 12 12 0

7 18 RAFAEL VASCO 22 24 2 22 0 0

8 517 PEDRO RABELO 15 31 7 4 10 1

9 167 BRENO RUBIN 14 32 1 14 DQ 0

10 144 ALAN RAMOS 14 32 0 0 14 0

11 101 TICK SALIBA 14 32 0 10 4 0

12 56 MARCELO MAGNANI 10 36 4 8 2 0

13 170 DOUGLAS ZAPELINI 8 38 2 2 6 0

14 2 GUSTAVO KOEHLER 8 38 0 0 8 0

15 307 CLESSIUS C. JAYME 1 45 7 0 1 0

16 1 WANDO AVILA JR 1 45 0 1 0 0

17 5 GUILHERME SONDA 0 46 1 0 0 0

18 21 GABRIEL KOHL 0 46 0 0 0 0

19 80 HELIO C. NETO 0 46 0 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 19/04/2024 2a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2024 #3 19/04/2024 2a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2024

#2 19/04/2024 2a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2024
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